Week 13 Results

2021 Standings

Team

Avg.

High Lowl Low?2

JohnK
TroyA
Eric
Trent
Major
Jack

3488
3474
3425
3424
3346
3321

433
438
431
395
3901
381

292
233
277
261
236
276

238
221
272
259
201
223
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Tom

Mr. Eames
SteveB
CarlP

3321
3286
3285
3248

367

15|CraigS

16]|Michael
17|Seth
18|Jessica

22|Kel&Karen
23|Jake
24|Mike
25|Rashawd

27|Brenda
28|DaveT
29|Heather

30|Ravi
31|Chris

Team Pts *
1|DaveT 437
2|Andrew 429
3|Seth 411
4|SteveB 391
5|TroyA 378
6[JohnK 376
7|RandyH 372
8|Eric 353
9|Mr. Eames 351

10|Mike 350
11|Kerry 337
12|CarlP 335
13|Jack 328
14|Tom 327
15|Liam 324
16|CraigW 323
17|Major 322 [1]
18|Rashawd 322 [0]
19|CraigS 312 [21]
20| Trent 312 [17]
21|Chris 312 [1]
22|Jessica 310 [19]
23|Heather 310 [2]
24|Mel 308
25|Kim 304
26|David 303
27|Michael 302
28|Jake 268
29|Brenda 258
30|Ravi 221
31|Kel&Karen 161

Weekly AvVg: 327] ]

* --- tiebreaker points

JohnK $35

RandyH $20

DaveT $20

Craigs $15

TroyA $15

Eric $10

Mike $10

David $10

Brenda $10

Irent $15

Michael $10

Major $10

Kerry $5

Kel&Karen $5

Andrew $5

Average.

*-100 - point bonus earned



